SecureLinx™ SLK Remote
KVM™ via IP
Complete remote KVM control over IP networks
Secure BIOS level access – independent of server OS
No software required – only a browser is needed
Compatible with most platforms, OS and KVM switches
Multiple concurrent remote (IP) session to any one channel
Anytime, Anywhere Solution

Warranty
2 year limited warranty
Ordering Information
Part Numbers Model and Description
SLK00112N-01 SecureLinx 1 Port Remote KVM/IP
SLK00812N-01 SecureLinx 8 Ports Remote KVM/IP
SLK01612N-01 SecureLinx 16 Ports Remote KVM/IP
Optional Cables
SLKCHS006-01 KVM 3in1 cable; PS/2, std, ferrites, beige, 6 ft.
SLKCHS010-01 KVM 3in1 cable; PS/2, std, ferrites, beige, 10 ft.
SLKCHS025-01 KVM 3in1 cable; PS/2, std, ferrites, beige, 25 ft.
SLKCHT006-01 KVM 3in1 cable; PS/2, thin, ferrite, black, 6 ft.
SLKCHT010-01 KVM 3in1 cable; PS/2, thin, ferrite, black, 10 ft.
SLKCHT025-01 KVM 3in1 cable; PS/2, thin, ferrite, black, 25 ft.
SLKB01000-01 SLK1 19" Rack Mount Tray
SLKB08000-01 SLK8 19" Rack Mount Bracket Kit (included w/purchase of SLK8)
SLKB16000-01 SLK16 19" Rack Mount Bracket Kit (included w/purchase of SLK16)
SLKCHY001-01 SLK Serial Y Cable; miniDIN8 to RJ11/DB9F, 9 in. (included
w/purchase of SLK1 & SLK8)
R
e
m